
INCOME DISCLOSURE STATEMENT
The income statistics represented are for all 7k Associates that have 
participated in the 7k Share Plan during the period of October 1, 2020 to 
September 30 2021.    

The majority (85%) of those who buy 7k products each month are simply 
customers who love our products and are not participating in the 7k Share 
Plan. Of those who decided to build a 7k business, the overall average monthly 
income earned during the income period was over $2,400 and the overall 
median monthly income earned during the income period was $500.  

The data in this disclosure refers to gross income (total income before 
expenses) and does not include the Associate’s regular and customary 
expenses of operating a business. These expenses would be a reduction of 
profits ultimately earned by each Associate. 

Qualifying for a rank within the 7k Share Plan unlocks the potential to 
earn up to specified amounts of income assigned to each rank but does 
not guarantee that an Associate will earn the amount of income correlated 
with that rank. Any guarantees of achieving certain ranks, earning income, 
or earning specific amounts of income are misleading and prohibited. The 
potential to earn income within the 7k Share Plan varies based on each 
individual and is contingent upon many factors, including but not limited to; 
diligent & consistent effort, determination, leadership skills, and the ability to 
communicate effectively.   

The information provided in this disclosure represents past results of 
Associates in the 7k Share Plan and does not guarantee that participants will 
achieve these same results.

Of those who are actively building a 
business, the below percentages apply:

Associate – 83.37%
Copper – 11.95%
Bronze – 3.13%
Silver – 1.24%
Gold – 0.28%
Executive Gold – 0.02%
Presidential Gold – N/A 

The statistical information shown 
above is related to the earnings of 
these same groups. This data is not 
annualized.  
 
This means that a member who has 
ranked up to the rank of Silver for a 
single week within a month, would 
represent a payment to a Silver Ranked 
member for that period. 

RANK
Associate 
Copper
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Executive Gold
Presidential Gold

HIGH
$18,500
$40,750
$82,500
$164,000
$243,500
$322,250
N/A*

LOW
$0
$0
$250
$500
$5,500
$34,028
N/A*

AVERAGE
$554
$1,753
$5,490
$18,900
$62,394
$178,256
N/A*

MEDIAN
$255
$1,000
$2,750
$8,375
$37,500
$179,000
N/A*

 *There is not enough data to provide statistical information for this rank.


