

INCOME DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

The income statistics represented are for all 7k Associates that have participated in the 7k Share Plan during the period of October I, 2020 to September 30 202I.

The majority (85%) of those who buy 7k products each month are simply customers who love our products and are not participating in the 7k Share Plan. Of those who decided to build a 7k business, the overall average monthly income earned during the income period was over \$2,400 and the overall median monthly income earned during the income period was \$500.

The data in this disclosure refers to gross income (total income before expenses) and does not include the Associate's regular and customary expenses of operating a business. These expenses would be a reduction of profits ultimately earned by each Associate.

Qualifying for a rank within the 7k Share Plan unlocks the potential to earn up to specified amounts of income assigned to each rank but does not guarantee that an Associate will earn the amount of income correlated with that rank. Any guarantees of achieving certain ranks, earning income, or earning specific amounts of income are misleading and prohibited. The potential to earn income within the 7k Share Plan varies based on each individual and is contingent upon many factors, including but not limited to; diligent & consistent effort, determination, leadership skills, and the ability to communicate effectively.

The information provided in this disclosure represents past results of Associates in the 7k Share Plan and does not guarantee that participants will achieve these same results.

RANK	HIGH	LOW	AVERAGE	MEDIAN
Associate	\$18,500	\$0	\$554	\$255
Copper	\$40,750	\$0	\$1,753	\$1,000
Bronze	\$82,500	\$250	\$5,490	\$2,750
Silver	\$164,000	\$500	\$18,900	\$8,375
Gold	\$243,500	\$5,500	\$62,394	\$37,500
Executive Gold	\$322,250	\$34,028	\$178,256	\$179,000
Presidential Gold	N/A*	N/A*	N/A*	N/A*

^{*}There is not enough data to provide statistical information for this rank.

The statistical information shown above is related to the earnings of these same groups. This data is not annualized.

This means that a member who has ranked up to the rank of Silver for a single week within a month, would represent a payment to a Silver Ranked member for that period.

Of those who are actively building a business, the below percentages apply:

Associate – 83.37%
Copper – II.95%
Bronze – 3.13%
Silver – 1.24%
Gold – 0.28%
Executive Gold – 0.02%
Presidential Gold – N/A